Ha niehu sehem ﬁl—Mixj a ghan-Natwa ta’
BirdL'Lfe Malta. Tisponsorjani jekk joghgbok?

I'm taking part in BirdLg‘é Malta’s Walk for

Nature. Will you sponsor me p[ease?

isem l-isponsor / name of sponsor

rate

per km total

firma / signature

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Grazzi! Thank you!

Isem Name

Tel

e

school stamp

It-timbru tal-iskola
tridu biss jekk gej/ja
bhala parti minn grupp
tal-iskola.

You only need the
school stamp if you
are coming as part of
a school group.

Bil-flus li jingabru ha nixtru tracker biex nistudjaw
il-passa tal-gamiema.

With the money collected we will buy a satellite
tracker to study the migration of turtle-doves.

Tinsiex iggib din il-karta mieghek ghall-mixja, flimkien ma’ xi flus li tkun gbart.
Remember to bring along this sheet to the event, together with any money you collected.

BleN dypiig



